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Name of
Branch

Sr.

No
Name of Company Enrollment No. Name of Students

2100790306 Arpit Anil Jain E&TC 1

2100790295 Salve Sumit Shankar E&TC,

2200790473 Badode Vikas Sahebrao E&TC a

2100790255 Deore Rushikesh Vishwas E&TC 4

2100790261 Gangurde Shubham Ravindra E&TC s

2200790492 Wagh Prasad Ravindra E&TC 5

2100790272 Kolhe Shital Shankar E &TC 7

2200790481 Khairnar Akshay Ragho E&TC 8

2200790484 Samruddhi Gokul Mengane E&TC a

2100790281 Pandit Shruti Dinesh E&TC 10

21 00790300 Wankhede Manisha Namdev E&TC 11

2100790253 Ahirrao Bhumika Bapu E&TC 12

E&TC 132100790275 Mandale Pragati Ashok

2100790277 Mand ale Pratiksha Dnyaneshwar E&TC 14

01
Tata Motors, Pvt.

Ltd. Pune

2200790490 Sonawane Pratiksha Santosh E&TC $

2100790255 Deore Rushikesh Vishwas E&TC 16

2100790261 Gangurde Shubham Ravindra E&TC 17

E&TC 182100790271 Kedare Bhumika Tushar

2100790275 Mandale Pragati Ashok E&TC 19

2100790281 Pandit Shruti Dinesh E&TC 20

E&TC 212100790293 Salade Omkar Rajendra

2100790295 Salve Sumit Shankar E&TC 22

E&TC 232100790298 Sonawane Tej ashri Shivaj i

fuawanshi Shubham Popat E&TC 24

02

Ring Plus Aqua Ltd.

Malegaon MIDC,

Sinnar, Nashik.
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Sr.

No.
Name of Company Enrollment No. Name of Students

Name of
Branch

02

Ring Plus Aqua Ltd.
Malegaon MIDC,
Sinnar, Nashik.

2200790473 Badode Vikas Sahebrao E&TC 2s

2200790481 Khairnar Akshay Ragho E&TC 26

2200790490 Sonawane Pratiksha Santosh E &TC 27

2200790491 Tidake Vaishnavi Vilas E&TC 28

2200790492 Wagh Prasad Ravindra E&TC 2e

2100790268 Kale Vaibhav Purushottam E&TC ao

2100790299 Thakare Rohit Bhagwan E&TC a1

2200790480 Jadhav Rutuja Hanumant E&TC a2

2200790485 Navle Atul Pandharinath E&TC a3

03
L & T Defence,
Pune

21 00790300 Wankhede Manisha Namdev E&TC a4

21 0079031 0 Suryawanshi Shubham Popat E&TC a5

2200790491 Tidake Vaishnavi Vilas E &TC a6

2100790255 Deore Rushikesh Vishwas E&TC 37

2100790261 Gangurde Shubham Ravindra E&TC a8

2100790264 Gholap Sweta Sanjay E&TC ae

2100790271 Kedare Bhumika Tushar E&TC 40

2200790484 Mengane Samruddhi Gokul E&TC 41

2100790281 Pandit Shruti Dinesh E &TC 42

2100790295 Salve Sumit Shankar E &TC 43

2200790490 Sonawane Pratiksha Santosh E &TC 44

2100790298 Sonawane Tej ashri Shivaj i E&TC 4s

04
Wipro PARI Pvt.

Ltd. Pune.

2200790492 Wagh Prasad Ravindra E &TC 46

2100790295 Salve Sumit Shankar E &TC 47

2100790261 Gangurde Shubham Ravindra E &TC 48
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-Patil s.T

Yluklu-- Mtr
Dr. Wankhede V. A.

Principal

Kakuste Y.L.

TPOCoordinator


